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BELLlighting

200W lllumina Linear High Open & Sensor Area 90° - 4000K

Prasasae

100 YEARS

The lllumina Linear offers a sleek design coupled with high performance. Perfect for high ceiling warehouses, industrial

facilities, exhibition centres, shopping malls & stadiums.

. Genuine replacement for 400W Metal Halide

. Perfect for racking, warehouse, large retail and factories

. TUV Isolated Driver

. High efficiency up to 130Lm/w

. Long and narrow patterns not only contribute to lighting lux levels but also give improved uniformity

Codes
Commodity Code
EAN

Luckins Code
Technical

Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Colour Temp (K)
Lumens (Im)

Life Hours

Guarantee

94054099
5013588089560
407484229

110-264
200
4000
26000
50,000 h

7 Year Guarantee

E: sales@belllighitng.co.uk
T: 01924 893380

www.belllighting.co.uk
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Beam Angle

CRI (ra)
Switching Cycles
IP Rating
Dimensions
Height

Width

Length
Packaging
Outer Box CMB

90°
85

IP65

137 mm
102 mm
948 mm
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