



200W Illumina Linear High Open & Sensor Area 90° - 4000K



The Illumina Linear offers a sleek design coupled with high performance. Perfect for high ceiling warehouses, industrial facilities, exhibition centres, shopping malls & stadiums.

- Genuine replacement for 400W Metal Halide
- Perfect for racking, warehouse, large retail and factories
- TUV Isolated Driver
- High efficiency up to 130Lm/w
- Long and narrow patterns not only contribute to lighting lux levels but also give improved uniformity

Codes

Commodity Code	94054099
EAN	5013588089560
Luckins Code	407484229
Technical	
Volts (V)	110-264
Watts (W)	200
Colour Temp (K)	4000
Lumens (Im)	26000
Life Hours	50,000 h
Guarantee	7 Year Guarantee





Beam Angle	90°
CRI (ra)	85
Switching Cycles	0
IP Rating	IP65
Dimensions	
Height	137 mm
Width	102 mm
Length	948 mm
Packaging	
Outer Box CMB	0